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Lighting

Product Data Sheet

12V 9.2W bendable 60 LED's per metre tape - 3000k

Part No: CX12-WW

e 8mm width

e Bendable LED tape to allow you to bend around 90 degree corners and curves
¢ Available on 10 metre reel

e Maximum run of 3 metres
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Technical Specification

Part No
Lumens

CCT

Colour Temperature
Voltage
Wattage

CRI

IP Rating
Dimmable
Width

Cut Point
Class1or2or3
EAN

Unit of sale
Price
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CX12-WW
860 PM
3000

Warm White
12

9.2

90

20

Y

50

1
5055530819030
10

per meter

ELD Lighting, Unit 4 Hemmells Park, Hemmells, Laindon, Essex, SS15 6GF
Email: sales@eldlighting.co.uk

Tel: 01223 491 168

Web: www.eldlighting.co.uk



Notes Bespoke service NOT available
through online ordering, sold in
reel lengths only.
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